TARIFF NO.
SECTION TEN

1000
1003
1006
1009
1012
1015
1018
1021
1024
1030
1033
1036
1039
1045
1048

1051
1054
1057
1060
1063
1066
1069
1072
1075

PORT EVERGLADES TARIFF NO. 12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TARIFF ITEM TITLE

SECURITY, SAFETY, DAMAGE, AND ENVIRONMENTAL
(RULES, REGULATIONS, & FEES)

Booming of Vessels

Personnel on Docks

Reporting of Hazardous Materials Shipments

Damage to Facilities and Equipment

Protection of Facilities and Waterways

Discharge of Pollutants and Nuisances

Pollutant Spill Cleanup

Discharge of Oily Waste From Vessels

Certificates of Adequacy

Vehicle Parking

Fumigation, Fogging, and Pest Control

Sanitary WasteWater Removal and Disposal From Vessels
Operation of Petroleum Bulk Pipelines

Operation of Asphalt Pipelines

Conditions Governing Indentification, Retirement, and
Removal of Asphalt and Petroleum Bulk Product Piping
Liquid Petroleum Pipeline and Cargo Hose Testing

Fire Fighting Agents

Fire Protection Service Fee

Hot Work Permits

Standby Fire Watch Service Fee

Security Fees

Cruise Terminal Security

Petroleum & Liquefied Petroleum Gas Terminal Facilities
Confined Space Entry Notification

Last Issued: October 1, 2020

NOTICE TO TARIFF USERS

This document is electronically filed with the U.S. Federal Maritime Commission. The official Tariff filing is that contained in the

FMC-ATFI system.



