PORT EVERGLADES TARIFF NO. 12

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TARIFF NO.	TARIFF ITEM TITLE
SECTION TEN	SECURITY, SAFETY, DAMAGE, AND ENVIRONMENTAL (RULES, REGULATIONS, & FEES)
1000	Booming of Vessels
1003	Personnel on Docks
1006	Reporting of Hazardous Materials Shipments
1009	Damage to Facilities and Equipment
1012	Protection of Facilities and Waterways
1015	Discharge of Pollutants and Nuisances
1018	Pollutant Spill Cleanup
1021	Discharge of Oily Waste From Vessels
1024	Certificates of Adequacy
1030	Vehicle Parking
1033	Fumigation, Fogging, and Pest Control
1036	Sanitary WasteWater Removal and Disposal From Vessels
1039	Operation of Petroleum Bulk Pipelines
1045	Operation of Asphalt Pipelines
1048	Conditions Governing Indentification, Retirement, and
	Removal of Asphalt and Petroleum Bulk Product Piping
1051	Liquid Petroleum Pipeline and Cargo Hose Testing
1054	Fire Fighting Agents
1057	Fire Protection Service Fee
1060	Hot Work Permits
1063	Standby Fire Watch Service Fee
1066	Security Fees
1069	Cruise Terminal Security
1072	Petroleum & Liquefied Petroleum Gas Terminal Facilities
1075	Confined Space Entry Notification

Last Issued: October 1, 2020

NOTICE TO TARIFF USERS

This document is electronically filed with the U.S. Federal Maritime Commission. The official Tariff filing is that contained in the FMC-ATFI system.